BENCH SPECIFICATIONS

BC1275
BC1276
BC1277
BC1278
BC1315
BC1316
BC1317
BC1318

ALL DIMENSIONS SHOWN IN INCHES
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CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS:
Recycled Plastic, Powder Coated Steel

HARDWARE:
Stainless Steel

SET POSTS 24 TO 26 INCHES INTO GROUND

17.000-18.000
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